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 264,859,352
$8,149,896,024

 732,427

Daily Volume
Daily Value
Daily Trades
Daily Symbols Traded  1,958

Daily Volume
Daily Value
Average  Trade Size
% TSX Volume

 124,688,019 
$4,047,820,740 

 347 
 47.08 %
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